
The Quantity shown may be subject to change
In case of insurgency of  any controversy related to the translation of present document,  the Italian version has official value.

Gobid.it is a registered trademark of CORIMAC Trade & News Srl VAT - C.F. 02214410421
Registered Office: Via PO Vigliani, 19 20148 MILANO (MI) bankruptcy

Pag 1

Restaurant

206
68
63
39
92
1
1

10
4
2
3
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
4

15
2
1
1
1

25
16
8
8
2

BUFFET

4

Furniture and Restaurant Equipment 

Law Court of Milan
Failure N. 208/2015

Total Value:  € 66.707,2

Quantity Description
chairs model diva white
chairs model Milano methacrylate
chairs anthracite
70x80 tables with cast iron base and solid bamboo floor
BOx80 tables with cast iron base and solid bamboo floor
Mobile two shelves daniela walnut 3 drawers 3 doors
corner cabinet inlaid wood
chandeliers heads White
oil paintings representing flowers
Oil painting on wood
applique with double red shade
applique with red shade
chandeliers with 5 lampshades red
stage musician  l20xl80
corner cabinet chest ash film
the shelf back cash ash
chest of drawers  with 4 drawers ash
HP computer with LCD screen
shelf tubular steel and wood shelves (wines)
safe
plc system for lighting control with control
Attendance Tracking system staff
rustic cabinets with three drawers and three doors
opening overhead bins
2 wall sconce lamps (buffet)
wire chandeliers with 5 lights
vessels l40x50 brown
l20x40 red vase
canopy structure with motor
iron gazebo cover cloth
plastic tables outside
aluminum chairs
faucets with photocell
polimerato sinks with lighting
towels DAISON

Quantity Description
modules for refrigerating display cold dishes brand Gaspadini



The Quantity shown may be subject to change
In case of insurgency of  any controversy related to the translation of present document,  the Italian version has official value.

Gobid.it is a registered trademark of CORIMAC Trade & News Srl VAT - C.F. 02214410421
Registered Office: Via PO Vigliani, 19 20148 MILANO (MI) bankruptcy

Pag 2

Furniture and Restaurant Equipment 

Law Court of Milan
Failure N. 208/2015

Total Value:  € 66.707,2
2
1
2
1
2
1
1

SALA

16
4
1 TV PANASONIC 50 "
1
1
5
1

18
15
1
1
1
3
4
2
2
4
1
3
4
2
4
4
2
3
1
4
1

ISLAND VEGETARIAN

1

Steel plates for exposure hot brand Gaspadini
Stainless steel sink with faucets in shower
Refrigerated with 8 drawers brand Gaspadini
Shelf
ceramic plates 120x60 brand Gaspadini
footboard
laminate coating ebony

Quantity Description
transparent plexiglass seats
Televisions SAMSUNG 37 11

TV Sony 50 "
Solid wood table 2,50x1,00
wooden chairs with fabric blul
electronic meter rate strength by
wrought iron chandeliers
lamps with inverted cup
chandelier with 5 lights
wardrobe chest ash 
Mobile cash reception in laminated glass
oil paintings on canvas 12x40
white vases 120x150
vessels bianci 120x150 lighted
Support steel for vessels
olive trees
music stage 2,00x2,00
street lamps with plastic shaft and ball
applique plastic ball
round tables with white laminate top
armchairs plexglass transparent fabric
sofas corner plexiglass transparent fabric
black leatherette chairs
tables wrought iron and glass
Round wooden coffee table
armchairs with floral fabric
sofa 3  sessions microfibre blue

Quantity Description
wrought iron gazebo coated laminate anthracite



The Quantity shown may be subject to change
In case of insurgency of  any controversy related to the translation of present document,  the Italian version has official value.

Gobid.it is a registered trademark of CORIMAC Trade & News Srl VAT - C.F. 02214410421
Registered Office: Via PO Vigliani, 19 20148 MILANO (MI) bankruptcy

Pag 3

Furniture and Restaurant Equipment 

Law Court of Milan
Failure N. 208/2015

Total Value:  € 66.707,2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

1
2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
2

table refrigerator 5  doors
table refrigerator 4  doors
Stainless table with shelf
Mobile garbage
sink and faucet shower
cover 11 anti sputo11  and exposure in verto
the positive cells, OOxl, OO - Brand IKS
clothes rack

White Island
Quantity Description

steel table 120x70
refrigerated table for exposure
stainless steel sink with tap
table steel 1,00x0,60
steel table 150x60
refrigerated cabinet  the door, Brand STAR lO
handwashing steel

Retrobar
Quantity Description

sink and drainer with gargoyle
dishwasher  canopy, Brand STAR lO
flake ice maker, brand BREMEN
ice cube maker, Brand FULLICE
wardrobe aluminum shelter detergents
steel shelves
sink stainless soxso
Stainless steel workbench  140x80
wall corner cabinet with steel sliding doors
microwave, Alaska brand
the closet door refrigerator temperature positive brand STAR lO
wardrobe fridge 2  ante positive temperature, brand STAR lO
blast temperatures, Brand STAR lO
x vacuum machine, brand Metro
wardrobe steel sliding doors
extractor hood

Cooking
Quantity Description

Trolley trays
cold storage temperature positive brand Star 10



The Quantity shown may be subject to change
In case of insurgency of  any controversy related to the translation of present document,  the Italian version has official value.

Gobid.it is a registered trademark of CORIMAC Trade & News Srl VAT - C.F. 02214410421
Registered Office: Via PO Vigliani, 19 20148 MILANO (MI) bankruptcy

Pag 4

Furniture and Restaurant Equipment 

Law Court of Milan
Failure N. 208/2015

Total Value:  € 66.707,2
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

450
110
294
491
242
148
29
93
90

225

work tables stainless 2,00x0,80
table refrigerator 2 doors 1 drawer brand Star 10
sink and faucet with sgoggiolatoio
slicer table without brand
wardrobe steel sliding doors 2,00x0,80
cupboard 1 door refrigerator temperature negative brand Star 10
handwashing steel
2 ring stove brand Star 10
hanging wardrobe sliding doors
conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 10
mixer with support brand Aurea
extractor hood to compensation
dustbins steel
stainless steel sink
2 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 10
steel shelf 4 shelves
tavoloi work steel
vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill
extractor hood to compensation
Table 3 fridge  ante the drawer
sink with drainer
low unit angular steel
steel cabinets with sliding doors
cook pasta 6  baskets, Brand CICA
kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 10
Fryer  the bathtub, Brand Star 10
fryer 2  bathtub, unbranded
stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10
extractor hood to compensation

Dishes and accessories Table
Quantity Description

28 plates
22 plates
stainless steel knives pointed round
forks
stainless steel knives meat
tablespoons
forks
teaspoons sweet
32 plates
long stem wine glasses



The Quantity shown may be subject to change
In case of insurgency of  any controversy related to the translation of present document,  the Italian version has official value.

Gobid.it is a registered trademark of CORIMAC Trade & News Srl VAT - C.F. 02214410421
Registered Office: Via PO Vigliani, 19 20148 MILANO (MI) bankruptcy

Pag 5

Furniture and Restaurant Equipment 

Law Court of Milan
Failure N. 208/2015

Total Value:  € 66.707,2
193
285
20
9

300
8

13
16
8
6

2
1
1

10
2
1 Mobile office

1

31
16
13
37
76
2

357

water glasses
drink glasses
beer glasses 40
beer glasses 26
champagne glasses
margarita glasses
cognac glasses
pots various sizes steel
Pans various measures
aluminum pots

Miscellaneous
Quantity Description

motors for extraction hoods kitchen
curved shelf warehouse
shelf steel warehouse
aluminum cabinets dressing
cabinets Office shelves

Truck Fiat Ducato 10 -  12052006 flow of 1,030 kg, 
about 160,000 km, white disrepair

Food
Quantity Description

bottles of various liquors
bottles cordial various
white wine bottles
bottles red wine
Campari soda bottles and soft drinks
bottles orzata
water bottles


	Tabella1

