



Law Court of Milan Failure N. 208/2015

Total Value: € 66.707,2

	Restaurant
Quantity	Description
206	chairs model diva white
68	chairs model Milano methacrylate
63	chairs anthracite
39	70x80 tables with cast iron base and solid bamboo floor
92	BOx80 tables with cast iron base and solid bamboo floor
1	Mobile two shelves daniela walnut 3 drawers 3 doors
1	corner cabinet inlaid wood
10	chandeliers heads White
4	oil paintings representing flowers
2	Oil painting on wood
3	applique with double red shade
1	applique with red shade
2	chandeliers with 5 lampshades red
1	stage musician 120x180
1	corner cabinet chest ash film
1	the shelf back cash ash
1	chest of drawers with 4 drawers ash
1	HP computer with LCD screen
1	shelf tubular steel and wood shelves (wines)
2	safe
1	plc system for lighting control with control
1	Attendance Tracking system staff
2	rustic cabinets with three drawers and three doors
2	opening overhead bins
4	2 wall sconce lamps (buffet)
15	wire chandeliers with 5 lights
2	vessels l40x50 brown
1	l20x40 red vase
1	canopy structure with motor
1	iron gazebo cover cloth
25	plastic tables outside
16	aluminum chairs
8	faucets with photocell
8	polimerato sinks with lighting
2	towels DAISON

BUFFET	
Quantity	Description
4	modules for refrigerating display cold dishes brand Gaspadini

The Quantity shown may be subject to change In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.



Law Court of Milan Failure N. 208/2015

Total Value: € 66.707,2

2	Steel plates for exposure hot brand Gaspadini
1	Stainless steel sink with faucets in shower
2	Refrigerated with 8 drawers brand Gaspadini
1	Shelf
2	ceramic plates 120x60 brand Gaspadini
1	footboard
1	laminate coating ebony

	SALA
Quantity	Description
16	transparent plexiglass seats
4	Televisions SAMSUNG 37 11
1	TV PANASONIC 50 "
1	TV Sony 50 "
1	Solid wood table 2,50x1,00
5	wooden chairs with fabric blul
1	electronic meter rate strength by
18	wrought iron chandeliers
15	lamps with inverted cup
1	chandelier with 5 lights
1	wardrobe chest ash
1	Mobile cash reception in laminated glass
3	oil paintings on canvas 12x40
4	white vases 120x150
2	vessels bianci 120x150 lighted
2	Support steel for vessels
4	olive trees
1	music stage 2,00x2,00
3	street lamps with plastic shaft and ball
4	applique plastic ball
2	round tables with white laminate top
4	armchairs plexglass transparent fabric
4	sofas corner plexiglass transparent fabric
2	black leatherette chairs
3	tables wrought iron and glass
1	Round wooden coffee table
4	armchairs with floral fabric
1	sofa 3 sessions microfibre blue

ISLAND VEGETARIAN	
Quantity	Description
1	wrought iron gazebo coated laminate anthracite

The Quantity shown may be subject to change In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.



Law Court of Milan Failure N. 208/2015

Total Value: € 66.707,2

1	table refrigerator 5 doors
1	table refrigerator 4 doors
1	Stainless table with shelf
1	Mobile garbage
1	sink and faucet shower
1	cover 11 anti sputo11 and exposure in verto
2	the positive cells, OOxl, OO - Brand IKS
1	clothes rack

White Island	
Quantity	Description
1	steel table 120x70
2	refrigerated table for exposure
1	stainless steel sink with tap
1	table steel 1,00x0,60
1	steel table 150x60
1	refrigerated cabinet the door, Brand STAR IO
1	handwashing steel

Retrobar	
Quantity	Description
1	sink and drainer with gargoyle
1	dishwasher canopy, Brand STAR IO
1	flake ice maker, brand BREMEN
1	ice cube maker, Brand FULLICE
1	wardrobe aluminum shelter detergents
2	steel shelves
1	sink stainless soxso
1	Stainless steel workbench 140x80
1	wall corner cabinet with steel sliding doors
1	microwave, Alaska brand
1	the closet door refrigerator temperature positive brand STAR IO
1	wardrobe fridge 2 ante positive temperature, brand STAR IO
1	blast temperatures, Brand STAR IO
1	x vacuum machine, brand Metro
1	wardrobe steel sliding doors
1	extractor hood

Cooking	
Quantity	Description
1	Trolley trays
2	cold storage temperature positive brand Star 10

The Quantity shown may be subject to change In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.



Law Court of Milan Failure N. 208/2015

Total Value: € 66.707,2

4work tables stainless 2,00x0,801table refrigerator 2 doors 1 drawer brand Star 101sink and faucet with sgoggiolatoio1slicer table without brand1wardrobe steel sliding doors 2,00x0,801cupboard 1 door refrigerator temperature negative brand Star 101handwashing steel1handwashing steel1topper brand Star 101hanging wardrobe sliding doors1conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 101mixer with support brand Aurea1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1sink with drainer1sink with drainer1sink with drainer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel shelf 4 shelves2steel cabinets with sliding doors1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, Unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, B	Total value.	c 66.101,2
1sink and faucet with sgoggiolatoio1slicer table without brand1wardrobe steel sliding doors 2,00x0,801cupboard 1 door refrigerator temperature negative brand Star 101handwashing steel12 ring stove brand Star 101hanging wardrobe sliding doors1conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 101mixer with support brand Aurea1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	4	work tables stainless 2,00x0,80
1slicer table without brand1wardrobe steel sliding doors 2,00x0,801cupboard 1 door refrigerator temperature negative brand Star 101handwashing steel12 ring stove brand Star 101hanging wardrobe sliding doors1conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 101mixer with support brand Aurea1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	table refrigerator 2 doors 1 drawer brand Star 10
1wardrobe steel sliding doors 2,00x0,801cupboard 1 door refrigerator temperature negative brand Star 101handwashing steel12 ring stove brand Star 101hanging wardrobe sliding doors1conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 101mixer with support brand Aurea1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	sink and faucet with sgoggiolatoio
1cupboard 1 door refrigerator temperature negative brand Star 101handwashing steel12 ring stove brand Star 101hanging wardrobe sliding doors1conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 101mixer with support brand Aurea1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	slicer table without brand
1handwashing steel12 ring stove brand Star 101hanging wardrobe sliding doors1conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 101mixer with support brand Aurea1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	wardrobe steel sliding doors 2,00x0,80
12 ring stove brand Star 101hanging wardrobe sliding doors1conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 101mixer with support brand Aurea1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors2cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	cupboard 1 door refrigerator temperature negative brand Star 10
1hanging wardrobe sliding doors1conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 101mixer with support brand Aurea1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	handwashing steel
1conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 101mixer with support brand Aurea1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 101stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	2 ring stove brand Star 10
1mixer with support brand Aurea1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	hanging wardrobe sliding doors
1extractor hood to compensation6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	conventional oven with stainless steel support brand Star 10
6dustbins steel1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	mixer with support brand Aurea
1stainless steel sink12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	extractor hood to compensation
12 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 101steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 101stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	6	dustbins steel
1steel shelf 4 shelves2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	stainless steel sink
2tavoloi work steel2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	2 doors wardrobe stainless fridge temperature positive brand Star 10
2vertical ovens for cooking meat brand Elangrill1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	steel shelf 4 shelves
1extractor hood to compensation1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	2	tavoloi work steel
1Table 3 fridge ante the drawer1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	2	
1sink with drainer1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	extractor hood to compensation
1low unit angular steel2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	Table 3 fridge ante the drawer
2steel cabinets with sliding doors1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	sink with drainer
1cook pasta 6 baskets, Brand CICA1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	-
1kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 101Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	2	steel cabinets with sliding doors
1Fryer the bathtub, Brand Star 101fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	
1fryer 2 bathtub, unbranded1stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	kitchen with oven and 6 burner brand Star 10
1 stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10	1	
	1	
1 extractor hood to compensation	1	stove with oven and 4-burner brand Star 10
	1	extractor hood to compensation

Dishes and accessories Table	
Quantity	Description
450	28 plates
110	22 plates
294	stainless steel knives pointed round
491	forks
242	stainless steel knives meat
148	tablespoons
29	forks
93	teaspoons sweet
90	32 plates
225	long stem wine glasses
225	

The Quantity shown may be subject to change In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.



Law Court of Milan Failure N. 208/2015

Total Value: € 66.707,2

193	water glasses
285	drink glasses
20	beer glasses 40
9	beer glasses 26
300	champagne glasses
8	margarita glasses
13	cognac glasses
16	pots various sizes steel
8	Pans various measures
6	aluminum pots

Miscellaneous	
Quantity	Description
2	motors for extraction hoods kitchen
1	curved shelf warehouse
1	shelf steel warehouse
10	aluminum cabinets dressing
2	cabinets Office shelves
1	Mobile office
1	Truck Fiat Ducato 10 - 12052006 flow of 1,030 kg,
	about 160,000 km, white disrepair

Food	
Quantity	Description
31	bottles of various liquors
16	bottles cordial various
13	white wine bottles
37	bottles red wine
76	Campari soda bottles and soft drinks
2	bottles orzata
357	water bottles

The Quantity shown may be subject to change In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.